PPPPU
Pressure Powered Pump Package Unit
with IJ and CRM485R
Standard Accessories
Condensate recovery meter - 485 (CRM485R)
and insulation jacket
Note : Refer separate TIS for CRM485R and insulation jacket
How to Order
Example : DN40 Pressure Powered Pump Package Unit
PPPPU with Insulation Jacket.
Operating Range
PMA Maximum design pressure         8.7 bar g
TMA Maximum design temperature    220°C
Operating inlet motive pressure          Steam / Compressed Air /
                   Pressurised gas 3 to 8.7
        bar g(max)
Pump discharge per cycle                   30 kg
Steam consumption                  3 Kg of steam per
                    1000 Kg liquid pumped
Air consumption                    22 SCF per 1000 Kg
                    liquid pumped
Minimum operating temperature         0°C
Max. Allowable back Pressure            4 bar g
www.forbesmarshall.comEnergy Conservation  |  Environment  |  Process Efficiency
Description
The Forbes Marshall Pressure Powered Pump Package Unit,
PPPPU, is a positive displacement pump unit operated by
steam, compressed air or pressurized gas designed to
pump hot condensate
Sizes and Pipe Connections
Size : DN40, 50 and 80 pressure powered pump package
unit.
Condensate inlet and vent flanged to class 150 / PN16
Condensate outlet : use flange provided with pump
Limiting Conditions
Note : Receiver not to be pressurized
Available Spares
Set of Internals
Gasket  Kit (pkt. of 5)
Inlet Valve Kit
Exhaust Valve Kit
Float Assly.
Spring Assly. (pkt. 0f 2)
How to Order
Always order spares by using the description
Given in the column headed “Available Spares” of
User Manual for this product.
40  50       50            100               245kg
50  50       80            100               350kg
80  80       80             100              395kg
Condensate
inlet conn.
(A)
Pump
outlet
conn.(B)
(DN)
Vent
conn.
Empty
weight
Size
(DN)
 (DN)  (DN)
1/2”BSPT
MOTIVE INLET
Foundation
INLET
INLET
VENT
O 18 X 4 Holes
35
24
29
6
4
25
(3
0
5
)
 Sr. No. Description Material Standard
 1 Receiver  Pipe                                        Carbon steel,IS3589
 2 Steam Inlet Connection Assembly         Carbon steel
 3 Shell Pipe                                   Carbon steel,IS3589
 4 Condensate Inlet Assembly        Carbon steel
 5 Frame Assembly IS2062
 6 Support Assembly                       Structural steel IS 2062
 7 Actuator Mechanism Assembly Carbon steel
 8 Nameplate  stainless steel SS304
 9 ½” Steam Inlet Hose 500 Long  stainless steel SS304
 10 1” Exhaust Hose 500 Long  stainless steel SS304
 11 Check Valve Outlet stainless steel
 12 Table F Flange Carbon steel,SA516 Gr 70
 13 1” BSPT (M) 90 Deg Bend Carbon steel,A106 GR B
 14 ½” BSPT Pipe Nipple 100mm Length Carbon steel,A106 GR B
 15 M16 X 120L Hex Head Bolts Mild Steel
 16 M16 Nut   Mild Steel
 17 Check Valve Gasket SS304 Exfoliated Graphite
 18 Check Valve Gasket SS304 Exfoliated Graphite
 19         Reed Sensor Assembly                        Stainless Steel
  Description
20  Condensate Recovery Meter Unit
21  Inlet Check Valve
22  Reed Sensor Flange
23  M16 X 110L Hex Head Bolts
24  Stud M12 X 50L
25  Nut M12
26  Stud M6 X 35L
27  Nut M6
28  Sensor Mounting Flange
29  Mechanism Gasket
30  Reed Gasket
31  M 16 X 130L Hex Head Bolts